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BREAKFAST

EGGS BENEDICT 150
EGGS YOUR WAY ON SOURDOUGH TOAST 80 Poached eqgs couniry ham, hollandaise.
Poached, fried, scrambled, boiled, omelette foasted crumpet
ADD YOUR SIDES (CHOOSE TWO) 40 each
Roasted ftomato — avocado — mushroom PORRIDGE OF SEEDS AND GRAINS 150
potato croquette - spinach - bacon Rhubarb, yoghurt, fresh honeycomb
- sausage — beans
RICOTTA HOTCAKES 120
Bedugul strawberries, maple, honeycomb butter
ROASTED BANANA AND MANGO 120
Smoothie bowl, chia, turmeric and coconut NASI/MIE GORENG 120
Fried rice/fried noodle with fried egg, sambal,
ROASTED BLUEBERRY AND COCONUT 150 pickles and crackers
Smoothie bowl, cocoa and strawberry
BUBUR AYAM 120
SALMON BOWL 120 Chicken, rice porridge, egg, peanuts, sambal,
Wild rice, kimchi, avocado, beetroot, feta and spiced broth and crackers
poached egg
PEAR AND WALNUT SOURDOUGH TOAST 60
THREE CHEESE OMELETTE 120 Cultured butter and jam
Gruyere, st nectaire and ricotta — wild herb salad
CHARRED KALE 120
Pumpkin seed, avocado, feta, edamame,
poached egg, dukkah on toasted sourdough
T,
o
EXPAT ROASTERS COFFEE TWG TEA
ESPRESSO 30 TEA SELECTION 45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 40 English breakfast — Chamomile — Royal Darjeeling - French earl
AMERICANO / ICED AMERICANO 40 grey - Jasmine queen — Moroccan mint - Sencha -
CAPPUCCINO / ICED CAPPUCINO 40/50 Vanilla Bourbon
LATTE / ICED LATTE 40/50 FRESH JUICES 85
PICCOLO 40 orange — honeydew melon - mango - papaya - pineapple -
FLAT WHITE 40 strawberry — watermelon - apple
HOT / ICED CHOCOLATE 50
WITH SOY MILK, ADDITIONAL 10 BREAKFAST COCKTAILS
WITH ALMOND MILK, ADDITIONAL 20 MIMOSA 150
BELLINI 150
BLOODY MARY 150

All prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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ALL DAY DINING

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

LOBSTER ROLL 160
tropical lobster, brown butter mayo, lettuce avocado

UNGASAN CHEESE BURGER 150
beef patty, leftuce, cheddar, tomato, pickles, onion,
secret sauce, chips

CLASSIC CHICKEN CLUB 140
crumbed chicken, bacon, lettuce, ftomato, egg, mayonnaise

FRIED EGGPLANT SANDWICH 140
fried eggplant, romesco, manchego, brioche

GRILL

GRILLED TUNA 220
baby potato, salmoriglio sauce, lemon
PAINTED LOBSTER half / whole 500/950
lobster grilled, bumbu butter
CHERMOULA CHICKEN 190
pearl barley, chickpea, tomato, lemon
CRUMBED PORK CUTLET 190
red cabbage slaw, candlenut miso sauce
GRAIN FED BEEF SHORTRIB 260
Charred shallots, mojo sauce
GRASS FED BEEF STRIPLOIN (2009) 280
water cress, triple cooked chips

DISHES FOR TWO
Please allow 30 minutes
BBQ BABY SNAPPER (700g) 320
fermented chilli, tumeric, garlic, ginger
LAMB SHOULDER (1kg) 450
charred eggplant, red chimmichurri
SEAFOOD PLATTER 900

2 slipper bugs, 6 Jimbaran prawns, 12 oysters, 2 blue lobster,
Y2 mud crab lemon, maria rose sauce, tartare sauce

TO START OR SHARE
HOUSE BAKED SOURDOUGH 40
cultured butter
FLATBREAD AND DIPS 60
baba ganoush, hommus, tzatziki
BEDUGUL BABY VEGETABLE CRUDITES 120
herbed ricotta, olive oll
LIGHTLY CURED TUNA 90
olive oil, sherry vinegar
PROSCUITTO & MELON 90
italian proscuitto, compressed rockmelon
PUMPKIN ARANCINI 80
aioli
SPICED CHICKEN WINGS 120
ranch dressing
SALADS & SMALL DISHES
CEVICHE OF SNAPPER 120
fennel, radish, pomelo, gem lettuce
RICE CRUMBED PRAWNS 170
green papaya, avocado, carrot, cashew, herb salad
CAESER SALAD 140
crisp proscuitto, anchovy, parmesan, poached egg,
sourdough croutons
PANZANELLA SALAD 180
tomato, cucuamelons, stracciatella, sherry vinegar, basil,
sourdough
BBQ OCTOPUS 160
fennel, XO, radicchio
SPINACH & RICOTTA FILLED ZUCCHINI FLOWERS 150
asparagus, parmesan, rocket, romesco
PASTA
CRAB LINGUINE 160
blue swimmer crab, linguine, tomato, pork, cured egg,
spiced butter
BEEF AL A RAGU 220
red wine braised beef, tomato, parpedelle, parmesan
MUSHROOM & ROCKET RAVIOLI 140
mushroom & rocket, parmesan, broad bean, lemon butter
PIZZA
MARGHERITA 160
tomato, buffalo mozzarella, basil
ROCKET 160
garlic, caramelised onion, aged balsamic
DIAVOLA 180
hot salami,chilli, fomato, jalapenos, mozzarella
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI 200
prosciutto, mushrooms, parmesan, rocket, truffle oil
FOUR CHEESE 190
buffalo mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, cheddar, truffle oil
SEAFOOD 180

prawn, capers, aioli, fried parsley

SIDES

CHIPS 80
aioli
GAIl LAN 50
chiili, garlic, ginger
BBQ BABY CORN 60
sambal & lime butter
BEDUGUL LEAF SALAD 60
gem lettuce, hazelnut vinaigrette

SWEETS
BOMBE ALASKA 920

guava, papaya, vanilla bean ice cream, Ifalian meringue

SUNDAES UPSTAIRS 90
Chocolate ice cream, burnt butter icecream,
salted caramel, BBQ pineapple

|ICE CREAM SANDWICH 60
pandan ice cream, chocolate & almond biscuit

CHEESE FROM HERE & THERE — LAVOSH, GUAVA JELLY 180/350
choice of one / three

All prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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BEVERAGE

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TANGERINE AND PASSION MOJITO
vodka - tangerine - passion fruit -
mint - lemonade

RAPASKA
vodka — passion fruit - raspberry -
lime - apple - orange

BASIL WALKER
whisky — pomegranate — ginger beer —
lemon - bitter - basil

PASSION CRUSH
tequila — passion fruit — peach — basil —
lemon

SUNDAYS MULE
Vodka - ginger beer - kaffir -
strawberry — lime - simple syrup

SHISO VANILLA
Infused vanilla vodka — passion fruit —
caramel sauce — lemon

COOL AS A CUCUMBER
Gin — cucumber — mint — apple - lemon

ETERNAL SUMMER
Infused tarragon vodka — tamarillo —
lemon - simple syrup - apple

OCEAN BREEZE
Gin - pernod - tangerine — mango —
pineapple — lemon - simple syrup

175

TO SHARE GLASS
TRADITIONAL SANGRIA 150
choice of white orred or

rose wine - dark rum -

orange liqueur -

fropical fruit - lemonade

PIMM’S CUP 150
housemade pimms -

tropical fruits -

cucumber - lemonade

SUNDAY'S SPARKLING
SANGRIA 160

vodka - passionfruit -
tropical fruit -
sparkling wine

PITCHER

575

575

650

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PEACH BELLINI
sparkling wine - peach

MOJITO
white rum - lime juice - mint -
sugar —soda

MARGARITA (FROZEN OR
CLASSIC)

tequila - triple sec - lime juice -
salted rim

BLOODY MARY
vodka - salt - pepper -
worcestershire sauce -
tfomato juice

CAIPIROSKA
vodka/white rum - lime juice -
sugar

DAIQUIRI / TANGO DAIQUIRI
rum - triple sec - lemon juice -
choices of fruit (strawberry-
mango-coconut-lime)

SEX ON THE BEACH
vodka - peach - orange -
cranberry

PINA COLADA
rum - coconut liqueur -
pineapple - coconut cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka - coffee liqueur -
espresso

FRENCH MARTINI
vodka - blackcurrant liqueur -
pineapple

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Vodka - gin - light rum —
tequila - friple sec — lime - coke

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka - triple sec —
cranberry — lemon

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin — Benedictine dom -
cherry brandy — pineapple —
grenadine —soda

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka - blue curacao - lime -
sprite

165

SPRITZ COCKTAILS 175
LADY BOY SPRITZ

gin - cucumber - rosemary - bitter —

apple —lemon - sparkling wine

THE REBEL SPRITZ

Vodka - beetfroat — apple —lemon -

cocoa liqueur - sparkling wine

ANOTHER KISS

gin —lychee — lemon —rose syrup —

sparkling wine

TIKI DRINKS 175
MAI TAI

dark rum - light rum - pineapple - lime -
almond syrup - grenadine

ZOMBIE

white rum - dark rum — triple sec -

orange - pineapple - lime - grenadine

THE HURRICANE

white rum - lime - orange - passionfruit

RUM RUNNER

white rum - dark rum - banana liqueur -
blackcurrant liqueur - orange -

pineapple

BEERS — CRAFT - CIDER

CORONA 110
LITTLE CREATURES BRIGHT ALE 110

LITTLE CREATURES ORIGINAL PILSNER 110

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 130

ANDERSON VALLEY SUMMER

SOLSTICE 120
BINTANG / BINTANG RADLER 65
BUCKET 5 BINTANG / RADLER 300
CARLSBERG 65
HEINEKEN 80
SAN MIGUEL PALE / LIGHT 80
STRONGBOW APPLE CIDER 80

All prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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BEVERAGE

MOCKTAIL AND SMOOTHIES 95

STRAWBERRY GINGER FIZZ
Strawberry — homemade ginger fizz — lemon - ginger ale

PASSION SMASH
Passion fruit — lemon — chamomile tea - sprite

UNGASAN REFRESHER
Apple —lemon - cucumber —soda

BALI'S WINTER
Kiwi — apple — lemon - strawberry

MINT LEMONADE
lemon - mint - honey - sprite

MANGO AND CHIA SMOOTHIE
fresh mango - coconut water - chia seeds - lime -
coconut cream - honey

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE

fresh kiwi - mint - banana - honeydew - coconut cream —

bio yogurt - apple

REFRESHERS 75
YOUNG COCONUT

HIBISCUS ICE TEA
hibiscus tea - ginger - lemongrass - mint — honey

SQUASH
Orange, or Pineapple, or Lemon, or Lime, or Ginger

SOFTDRINK 40

coke - diet coke — coke zero - sprite — tonic water -
ginger ale - soda water

MILKSHAKES OR THICKSHAKES 85
Your choice of vanilla - chocolate - strawberry - banana
FRESH JUICES 85

orange — honeydew melon - mango - papaya -
pineapple - strawberry — watermelon - apple

WATER SELECTION

AQUA 1100 ML 50
EQUIL STILL 380 ML 45
EQUIL SPARKLING 380 ML 50
FLII WATER 500 ML 65
FLJI WATER 1000 ML 110
SAN PELLEGRINO 750 ML 100
- EXPAT ROASTERS COFFEE

ESPRESSO 30
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 40
AMERICANO / ICED AMERICANO 40
CAPPUCCINO / ICED CAPPUCINO 40/50
LATTE / ICED LATTE 40/50
PICCOLO 40
FLAT WHITE 40
HOT / ICED CHOCOLATE 50
CHANGE WITH SOY MILK 10
CHANGE WITH ALMOND MILK 20
=2y

TWG TEA

FLAVOUR TEA SELECTION 45

English breakfast — chamomile - royal darjeeling -
French earl grey - jasmine queen — moroccan mint - sencha -
vanilla bourbon

AVAILABLE FOR ICE TEA SELECTION 45

SPIRITS

GIN

SEAGRAMS
BEEFEATER GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
HENDRICKS

VODKA
SVEDKA
ABSOLUT BLUE
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN SILVER
BACARDI

MYER'S RUM

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL

TEQUILA

SIERRA REPOSADO GOLD
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PEPE LOPEZ

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
PATRON XO COFFEE
PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO REPOSADO GOLD

SCOTCH WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

J&B RARE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12

BOURBON WHISKEY
JIM BEAM
JACK DANIEL’S

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

GLENFIDDICH 12

BLENDED

RED ROYALE BREWHOUSE
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB WHISKY

LIQUEURS

RICARD

BAILEYS

FRANGELICO
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE

KAHLUA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
DOM BENEDICTINE

GLASS
115
125
155
155
210

125
135
145
155

100
100
135
140
155

125
145
145
155
185
200
210

125
125
155
155

125
155

195

100
125
125

125
125
145
145
145
145
145
175

BOTTLE
1,400
1,600
1,900
1,900
2,950

1,600
1,750
1,900
2,300

1,100
1,100
1,600
1,600
2,000

1,400
1,600
1,600
1,700
2,700
2,900
3,000

1,600
1,600
2,300
2,300

1,600
2,300

2,950

1,300
1,600
1,600

1,400
1,800
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
2,500

All prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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